ADC122S051/ADC122S051Q
January 5, 2012
2 Channel, 200 ksps to 500 ksps 12-Bit A/D Converter
General Description
The ADC122S051/ADC122S051Q is a low-power, two-chan-
nel CMOS 12-bit analog-to-digital converter with a high-
speed serial interface. Unlike the conventional practice of
specifying performance at a single sample rate only, the AD-

Connection Diagram
20106405
Ordering Information
Order Code Temperature Range Top Mark Description
ADC122S051CIMM −40°C to +85°C X06C 8-Lead MSOP Package
ADC122S051CIMMX −40°C to +85°C X06C 8-Lead MSOP Package, Tape & Reel
ADC122S051QIMM −40°C to +85°C X06Q 8-Lead MSOP Package, AEC-Q100 (Note 11)
ADC122S051QIMMX −40°C to +85°C X06Q 8-Lead MSOP Package, Tape & Reel, AEC-Q100 (Note 11)
ADC122S051EVAL   Evaluation Board
TRI-STATE® is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation
QSPI™ and SPI™ are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
© 2012 Texas Instruments Incorporated 201064 SNAS257D www.ti.com
A